
Mysuru - Hazrat Nizamuddin Special Fare One Way AC Special/06215 - ACExp - SWR 
PUNE/Pune Junction to KNW/Khandwa Junction 

10h 25m - 616 km - 5 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MYS Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 19:30 0 1 0 59 759 SWR
2 HAS Hassan Junction 21:33 21:35 2m 0 1 121 56 943 SWR
3 ASK Arsikere Junction 22:25 22:30 5m 0 1 168 83 803 SWR
4 RRB Birur Junction 23:03 23:05 2m 0 1 213 83 794 SWR
5 DVG Davangere 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 328 51 584 SWR
6 HRR Harihar 00:45 00:47 2m 0 2 341 67 545 SWR
7 RNR Ranibennur 01:08 01:10 2m 0 2 364 67 527 SWR
8 HVR SMM Haveri 01:39 01:40 1m 0 2 396 32 553 SWR
9 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
04:00 04:10 10m 0 2 472 53 627 SWR

10 DWR Dharwad 04:33 04:35 2m 0 2 492 50 737 SWR
11 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 07:00 07:05 5m 0 2 614 39 747 SWR
12 MRJ Miraj Junction 10:35 10:40 5m 0 2 751 7 549 CR
13 SLI Sangli 11:43 11:45 2m 0 2 758 - 558 CR
14 KRD Karad 11:58 12:00 2m 0 2 826 61 596 CR
15 STR Satara 12:58 13:00 2m 0 2 885 43 635 CR
16 PUNE Pune Junction 16:25 16:30 5m 2 1031 64 560 CR
17 DDCC Daund Chord Line 17:38 17:40 2m 0 2 1103 60 525 CR
18 BAP Belapur 20:10 20:12 2m 0 2 1252 70 535 CR
19 KPG Kopargaon 20:50 20:52 2m 0 2 1297 35 550 CR
20 MMR Manmad Junction 22:05 22:10 5m 0 2 1339 71 558 CR
21 BSL Bhusaval Junction 00:45 00:50 5m 0 3 1523 59 205 CR
22 KNW Khandwa Junction 02:55 03:00 5m 0 3 1646 67 302 CR
23 ET Itarsi Junction 05:45 05:50 5m 0 3 1830 61 329 WCR
24 BPL Bhopal Junction 07:20 07:25 5m 0 3 1922 64 405 WCR
25 BINA Bina Junction 09:35 09:40 5m 0 3 2060 41 411 WCR
26 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 13:25 13:30 5m 0 3 2214 38 258 NCR
27 AGC Agra Cantt. 19:15 19:20 5m 0 3 2429 65 167 NCR
28 MTJ Mathura Junction 20:10 20:15 5m 0 3 2483 49 177 NCR
29 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 23:00 0 3 2617 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 19 2024 (18:51)

Sep 19 2024 (18:51)

1

1


